Page: 1

Pos
B

2
o

4

5

5

5

5

5
10
1"
12
12

co«:oo\lmm-h‘wl\:—ng

LN RN X
ooooooooouc»m.h'mm-no,

Name

SCHUCH, JOHN
CRAWFORD, DAVE
SCHULTZE, REX
JOHNSON, MIKE
STAHR, STEVE
MANGONE, LOUIS
DICK, MARK
ROBINSON, DARWIN
HAYCRAFT, KEITH
WHITE, KIRK
DOERR, GARY
D'AMICO, STEVEN
OLTMAN, TERRY
VANNATTA, GARY
LOPER, GLENN
TESSMAN, JEFF
CASAGRANDE, BOB
KNEER, FRED
WILKERSON, JOE
EVANS, BOB
GAULRAPP, CRAIG
WINSOR, MIKE
MULLER, CHUCK
RIGGS, BOB
AXVIG, DALE
TODD, ROBIN
SAKRY, JAMES
LONG, BRUCE
MILLS, JOHN
PERIUS, BOB
LANGER, BOB
TOLLISON, STAN
BALL, MARK
ANDRE, PEDER
ROHLFS, DARREL
LATTA, IRVIN
COOVER, GARY
BEYERS, ROB
WALRATH, RICK
CRAMER, RICK
KREMER, STEVE
WILSON, BILL
SCHAFER, DENNIS
MEREDITH, ED
PURCELL, KEVIN
BERG, RON
KIRKLAND, DAVID
WALCZAK, PAUL
HAMMOND, BRUCE
GAFFNEY, RICHARD
BUCKLEY, RANDY
HEISLER, GLEN
SHAW, CURT

“Tour Flight Gross Score #2-Net
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MENS CHAMP DAY 3
Score Score

75 55 62
65 60 58
71 60 60
70 64 60
71 59 63
68 56 62
75 59 64
63 61 61
74 55 65
68 57 60
76 57 65
73 60 68
76 63 65
72 65 61
69 54 &/
68 54 55
70 62 57
7 55 60
75 59 61
71 59 59
71 55 58
79 60 65
76 62 63
74 59 60
75 58 62
74 58 61
78 57 64
75 59 63
73 62 61
72 65 59
79 61 66
81 58 68
77 63 65
80 61 67
75 66 63
80 61 66
78 58 66
78 61 65
82 59 70
74 68 60
74 58 57
79 51 62
76 59 59
76 55 61
75 59 58

54 68
79 53 62
77 59 61
78 58 61
76 59 59
73 57 57
71 61 55
83 58 66

#3-Net Total Net
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188
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ANDERSON, RICK
WHEELER, STAN
STORMS, HANK
HALL, BOB
JACOBSON, ROD
POTTER, TOM
MULLER, ED
GROSCHE, BILL
CARLSON, RON
STERNS, JAY
BOUB, TOM
TRIPOLI, MARK
LUCERO, CHARLIE
MASINO, BILL
ARGUELLO, KEITH
SELL, DAVE

BIRD, JIM
HALCROW, KEN
WICK, DON
CHANDLER, ROY
AXTELL, MARK
RUNKEL, ROBERT
FRASURE, BOB
WAGGONER, DAVE
ZILIS, GREG
VINDERSLEV, NORM
BERNING, JIM
SCHMANDA, BOB
WANTTAJA, KEITH
GROSHE, LARRY
TOTH, HARRIS
SWOAPE, SAM
MULLINS, WAYNE
MEYER, DOUG
BEUTLER, WALTER
JERPBAK, LLOYD
STEIDL, TONY
ZAMORA, AL
ROSSI, RAY
KRUG, MONTE
RIBBING, DON
BASHFORD, MARVIN
TRACY, KEVIN
RICHMAN, CURT
ISAAK, LARRY
STEIG, DWIGHT
DREYER, BILL
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
KRIER, FRED

LEE, DOUG
HEATON, RICK
DEUITCH, BOB
FISHER, SAM
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MENS CHAMP DAY 3
Score Score

80 57 64
74 61 59
79 65 62
74 67 57
84 59 67
81 64 65
81 64 64
83 62 67
7474 59 62
81 61 65
85 60 70
84 63 67
79 65 62
82 64 67
81 67 65
77 53 58
76 56 58
T3 57 55
81 55 63
A7 58 58
78 56 58
76 51 58
Tl 57 59
78 56 59
77 58 58
81 58 62
80 61 61
85 YA 66
85 62 66
85 57 65
84 60 65
85 65 66
i 55 56
86 50 63
80 62 58
75 58 54
86 57 65
82 61 60
85 54 64
84 61 63
83 61 62
84 59 62
83 59 62
80 65 59
88 56 66

59 67
91 56 69
83 ‘65 60
93 62 7
92 65 70
98 66 747/
83 53 55
81 60 56

- Tour Flight Gross Score  #2-Net

#3-Net Total Net
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77
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197
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214
168
176
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3 CARLSON, LYNN = F :

4 CESHKER, DENNIS e 85 55" Lispy 179
5 MAGNUSON, MARLIN 29 F 94 58 v %5 184
6 STEIDL, JAMES 96 F 87 BS - 51 185
7 MARIENAU, JIM 29" F 90 63 o« 61 186
8 THORSON, JR,PETER 24 F 92 7068 203
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Name

MULLINS, WAYNE
SELL, DAVE
LOPER, GLENN
DEUITCH, BOB
KREMER, STEVE
TESSMAN, JEFF
SCHAFER, DENNIS
WILSON, BILL
BIRD, JIM
MEREDITH, ED
HALCROW, KEN
MEYER, DOUG
PURCELL, KEVIN
BEUTLER, WALTER
CASAGRANDE, BOB
FISHER, SAM
KNEER, FRED
JERPBAK, LLOYD
WICK, DON
WILKERSON, JOE
EVANS, BOB
SCHUCH, JOHN
CARLSON, LYNN
KIRKLAND, DAVID
AXTELL, MARK
CHANDLER, ROY
STEIDL, TONY
BERG, RON
GAULRAPP, CRAIG
CRAWFORD, DAVE
ZAMORA, AL
HAMMOND, BRUCE
WALCZAK, PAUL
RUNKEL, ROBERT
WINSOR, MIKE
CESHKER, DENNIS
ROSSI, RAY
FRASURE, BOB
HEISLER, GLEN
MULLER, CHUCK
BUCKLEY, RANDY
RIGGS, BOB
SCHULTZE, REX
GAFFNEY, RICHARD
KRUG, MONTE
SHAW, CURT
WAGGONER, DAVE
AXVIG, DALE
RIBBING, DON
JOHNSON, MIKE
BASHFORD, MARVIN
TODD, ROBIN
ROBINSON, DARWIN

“Tour Flight Gross Score #2-Net
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#3-Net Total Net

MENS CHAMP DAY 3
Score Score
77 55 56
77 53 58
69 54 57
83 53 55
74 58 57
68 54 55
76 59 59
79 57 62
76 56 58
76 55 61
73 57 55
86 50 63
75 59 58
80 62 58
70 62 57
81 60 56
73 55 60
75 58 54
81 55 63
75 59 61
74 59 59
73 55 62
93 55 65
79 53 62
78 56 58
77 58 58
86 57 65
85 54 68
71 55 58
65 60 58
82 61 60
78 58 61
7T 59 61
76 57 58
79 60 65
85 55 61
85 54 64
77 57 59
71 61 55
76 62 63
73 57 57
74 59 60
71 60 60
76 59 59
84 61 63
- 83 58 66
78 56 59
75 58 62
83 61 62
70 64 60
84 59 62
74 58 61
63 61 61
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ROBINSON, DARWIN
CRAWFORD, DAVE
MANGONE, LOUIS
D'AMICO, STEVEN
LOPER, GLENN
STAHR, STEVE
WHITE, KIRK
HAYCRAFT, KEITH
TESSMAN, JEFF
SCHUCH, JOHN
JOHNSON, MIKE
EVANS, BOB
SCHULTZE, REX
CASAGRANDE, BOB
DICK, MARK
KNEER, FRED
GAULRAPP, CRAIG
MEREDITH, ED
MULLER, CHUCK
WILKERSON, JOE
KREMER, STEVE
DOERR, GARY
AXVIG, DALE
TODD, ROBIN
LONG, BRUCE
WINSOR, MIKE
OLTMAN, TERRY
RIGGS, BOB
MILLS, JOHN
SELL, DAVE
SCHAFER, DENNIS
WILSON, BILL
BALL, MARK
SAKRY, JAMES
PERIUS, BOB
ROHLFS, DARREL
PURCELL, KEVIN
WALCZAK, PAUL
LANGER, BOB
BIRD, JIM
COOVER, GARY
VANNATTA, GARY
ANDRE, PEDER
MULLINS, WAYNE
TOLLISON, STAN
HALCROW, KEN
HEISLER, GLEN
BERG, RON
BUCKLEY, RANDY
KIRKLAND, DAVID
HAMMOND, BRUCE
WHEELER, STAN
WICK, DON
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MENS CHAMP DAY 3

Results for all rounds
Tour Hep #2-Gross Score #3-Gross Score Total Gross
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